

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/209/2025

Shri. Tabrez Hussain

Vs.

The Andaman and Nicobar Administration and others

Mr. KMB Jayapal	... for the petitioner
Mr. Rakesh Kumar	.. for the respondents

August 4, 2025
[SR]
Item No.43

On prayer of the petitioner, the matter is adjourned for
the day.

(Suvra Ghosh, J.)